
Linhas jul/15 ago/15 TOTAL

9102-1826
Vlr fatura:               
Diferença:          
Vlr Utilizado:

181,25
0,00

181,25

201,84
0,00

201,84

383,09                                 
0,00                             

383,09  

9122-8887
Vlr fatura:               
Diferença:          
Vlr Utilizado:

225,42
0,00

225,42

206,96
0,00

206,96

432,38
0,00

432,38

9117-3066
Vlr fatura:               
Diferença:          
Vlr Utilizado:

177,18
0,00

177,18

164,29
0,00

164,29

341,47
0,00

341,47

9149-3455
Vlr fatura:               
Diferença:          
Vlr Utilizado:

173,97
0,00

173,97

165,94
0,00

165,94

339,91
0,00

339,91

9106-6159
Vlr fatura:               
Diferença:          
Vlr Utilizado:

139,63
0,00

139,63

81,22
0,00

81,22

220,85
0,00

220,85
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